
ES: enero – Tarifas nacionales (15-01-2020). 

EN: January - National Tariff (15-01-2020). 

(ES) (EN) 01/15/20 01/15/20 01/15/20 

Servicio Service Lyca 
Standard 

Lyca Saver Lyca Smart 

Tarifa de instalación Setup Fee 

Configuración 
nacional 

National Setup 
0.379 0.349 0 

Configuración 
internacional 

International 
Setup 0.379 0.349 0 

Tarifas Nacionales National Rates 

Nacional onnet National Onnet 0.182 0.121 0.03 

Nacional Fijo National Fixed 0.012 0.121 0.06 

Nacional Otro Móvil 
National 

OtherMobile 0.199 0.012 0.06 

Tarifas de SMS SMS Rates 

Onnet SMS Onnet SMS 0.133 0.109 0.11 

SMS nacional National SMS 0.199 0.109 0.109 

SMS SUPER ONNET SUPER ONNET SMS 0.249 0.07 0.249 

SMS Internacional International SMS 0.249 0.07 0.249 

Otras tarifas Other Rates 

Datos Data 
0.169€/M

B 
0.090€/ MB 0.090€/ MB 

Servicio al cliente Customer Service free free free 

Recuperación de 
correo de voz 

Voice Mail 
Retrieval free free free 

ES: Las tarifas se muestran a 3 decimales / min, pero sus cargos se mostrarán a 2 decimales. Los precios 
están expresados con 21%de IVA aplicable en todo el teritorio nacional.
EN: Rates are displayed to 3 decimal places/min but your charges will be shown to 2 decimal places. Prices 
are expressed with 21% VAT applicable across the national territory.



 


